EH115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/25/14 thru 12/31/14

1/7/2015

Permit # Violation Code
HF1646
Permit # Violation Code
HF1142

ESTABLISHMENT

AMARILLO TOWN CLUB SOUTHWEST
7700 HILLSIDE RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

12/29/2014

BED BATH AND BEYOND #352
3000 S SONCY RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

12/30/2014

Page 1 of 31

Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

1/7/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/25/14 thru 12/31/14

Permit # Violation Code
HFC113 EHF25

EHFO08

EHF24

EHF28

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Cos

H90 DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

BROWNS PLAYHOUSE DAY CARE CNTR
605 4TH ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 12/29/2014 10 HL1B

Top of microwave needed cleaning.

GOOD HYGIENIC PRACTICES 12/29/2014

Hand sink was being used for other purposes besides hand washing. Hand sink can only be for hand
washing.

THERMOMETERS 12/29/2014

Thermometers in coolers not accurate-replace with new thermometers.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 12/29/2014

a)Back door needs to be self-closing by next inspection. b)Portable fan in kitchen needed to be cleaned.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/25/14 thru 12/31/14

1/7/2015

Permit #

HF1527

Violation Code

EHF08

EHF22

EHF24

EHF25

EHF19

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

BUFFALO WILD WINGS
5416 S COULTER ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

GOOD HYGIENIC PRACTICES 12/30/2014 16

a)Bar hand sink was full of various items. Keep hand sink clear.

MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 12/30/2014

a)Food manager no longer works here. Register new food manager.

THERMOMETERS 12/30/2014

a)Thermometer was missing in a cooler.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 12/30/2014

a)Do not store pizza cutters in an unclean area.

RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 12/30/2014

Inspection Type

HL1B

a)Back door is not being shut completely and is leaving a large gap at the bottom of the door that could allow

insects or rodents in.
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EHI115

1/7/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/25/14 thru 12/31/14

HF1527

Permit #

HF1575

EHF28

Violation Code

EHF22

ESTABLISHMENT

BUFFALO WILD WINGS
Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 12/30/2014 16 HL1B

a)Limes, napkins and items in the freezer must be 6" up. b)Hand wash sign is needed at hand sink.

CHIYOS
810 N PIERCE ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

IN MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 12/30/2014 0 HFOL

Corrected from previous inspection.
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EHI115

1/7/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/25/14 thru 12/31/14

Permit # Violation Code Status Code
HF980 EHF17 Ccos

EHF24 H 3 DAYS

EHF25 cos

EHF28 H90 DAY
HF980 EHF28 IN

ESTABLISHMENT

CHURCHS CHICKEN #592
2002 S GEORGIA ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 12/26/2014 9 HL1B

Paper towels needed at hand sink.

THERMOMETERS 12/26/2014

Thermometer needed in reach in cooler by next inspection.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 12/26/2014

a)Handles to walk in cooler needed to be cleaned. b)Bottoms of reach in coolers and freezers needed to be
cleaned.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 12/26/2014

a)Grease build up near outlet needed to be scraped and cleaned. b)Bag of flour found on floor needs to be at
least 6 inches off ground. c)Gaskets to reach in coolers needed to be cleaned.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 12/29/2014 0 HFOL

Corrected.
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EH115 1/7/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 12/25/14 thru 12/31/14

ESTABLISHMENT

CHURCHS CHICKEN #592

CITY KID OUTREACH MINISTRIES
205 S POLK ST

Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HF399 EHF25 Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 12/29/2014 3 HL1B

Tea nozzles stored not clean.

EHF28 cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 12/29/2014

Boxes of plastic utensils open. Not in use. Keep boxes closed or covered.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/25/14 thru 12/31/14

1/7/2015

Permit #

HFD62

Permit #

HFK36

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

CURTIS FLEMMING LEARNING CTR
3001 WOLFLIN AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

12/30/2014 0 HOTHER

DESPERADOS CATERING
701 S PIERCE ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 12/30/2014 0 HL1B

A)Leaves needed to be swept out of back room. B)Cases of meat stored directly on floor in walk in freezer.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/25/14 thru 12/31/14

1/7/2015

Permit #

HF1124

Permit #

HF2384

Violation Code

EHF10

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

DOLLAR TREE #3034
3405 S GEORGIA ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Ccos SOUND CONDITION 12/26/2014

Several dented cans found on shelf.

EDIBLE ARRANGEMENTS
121 WESTGATE PKWY WEST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

12/29/2014
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/25/14 thru 12/31/14

1/7/2015

Permit #

HF187

Permit #

HF1823

Violation Code

EHF28

Violation Code

EHF20

ESTABLISHMENT

FAMILY DOLLAR STORE #2863
3407 S GEORGIA ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 12/26/2014

Raw eggs stored over ready to eat food in cooler.

FIRE SLICE PIZZERIA
7306 SW 34TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
IN TOXIC ITEMS 12/30/2014
a)Corrected.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HFOL



1/7/2015

Demerits Inspection Type

3 HFOL

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/25/14 thru 12/31/14
ESTABLISHMENT
LA BELLA PIZZA
3801 OLSEN BLVD
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
HF235 EHF15 IN EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 12/29/2014
Corrected.
EHF24 cos THERMOMETERS 12/29/2014
Thermometer in reach in cooler reading at 50F. Coolers actual temperature was 41F.
EHF28 HO0 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 12/29/2014

a)Gaskets in reach in cooler need to be repaired or replaced. Repeat violation - 90 days to correct. b)Four

corrections from last inspection.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/25/14 thru 12/31/14

1/7/2015

Permit #

HF2078

Permit #

HF2255

Violation Code

EHF27

EHF14

Violation Code

EHF28

Status Code

H10DAY

H24 HOUR

Status Code

ESTABLISHMENT

LA CORONA DE TEJAS
5600 E AMARILLO BLVD

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

ESTABLISHMENT PERMIT 12/29/2014 7 HL1B

Food establishment permit not available.

WATER SUPPLY 12/29/2014

Hot water not working at hand sink. May not operate until fixed.

LA SUPER ECONOMICA
1011 N BUCHANAN ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 12/29/2014 0 HFOL

a) Floor tiles were repaired. b) Back door sweep was repaired. c) Three other corrections made from last
inspection.

Page 11 of 31



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/25/14 thru 12/31/14

1/7/2015

Permit #

HF2405

Permit #

HF2264

Violation Code

EHF15

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

LITTLE CAESARS PIZZA
3400 BELL ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H 3 DAYS EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 12/30/2014

Demerits Inspection Type

3 HFOL

a)Refrigerator is not working at all with cheese and sauce being stored on it out of temperature. Must be
corrected in 3 days. A $50 reinspection fee may be charged for noncompliance.

MARTINEZ GROCERY
2010 S ARTHUR ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

12/26/2014
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Demerits Inspection Type

0 HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/25/14 thru 12/31/14

1/7/2015

Permit # Violation Code
HF782 EHF28

EHF17

EHF25

ESTABLISHMENT

MARTYS CONCESSIONS
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
Ccos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 12/31/2014

Move ceiling tile back in place.

cos HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 12/31/2014

Hand sink found without soap and paper towels.

Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 12/31/2014

Replace rusty can opener holder. b)Fridge in kitchen is growing mold, clean and sanitize. c)Keep ice scoops

on a smooth clean surface.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/25/14 thru 12/31/14

1/7/2015

Permit #

HF1901

Violation Code

EHF08

ESTABLISHMENT

MCDONALDS
715 S LAKESIDE ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos GOOD HYGIENIC PRACTICES 12/29/2014

Items stored in hand sink.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115 1/7/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/25/14 thru 12/31/14
ESTABLISHMENT
MIDNIGHT RODEO
4400 S GEORGIA ST
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HF414 EHF19 H10DAY RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 12/31/2014 19 HL1B
Emergency exit near bar has opening to outside.
EHF24 H10DAY THERMOMETERS 12/31/2014
Thermometers needed in reachin coolers in all bar areas.
EHF10 cos SOUND CONDITION 12/31/2014
Molded lemons found in walk-in cooler. Discarded. b)Molded creamer found in reach in fridge. Discarded.
EHF20 H10DAY TOXIC ITEMS 12/31/2014
Chemical bottles need to be labeled with common name. Sanitizer in bottle was found over 400ppm for quat.
Bottle of chemical found mislabled with incorrect description of chemical.
EHF28 H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 12/31/2014

Drink tubes found stored on ground--must be stored at least 6" off ground, must be stored at least 6" off
ground.cos b)Light shields above ice machine need end caps. 90 days to correct.
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EHI115

1/7/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/25/14 thru 12/31/14

ESTABLISHMENT

HF414

EHF21

EHF25

H10DAY

H10DAY

MIDNIGHT RODEO
MANUAL WARE WASHING 12/31/2014 19 HL1B

Sanitizer missing at several dish washing stations in bar areas. Liquor nozzles found soaking in container-
-must be washed, rinsed, sanitized and air dried.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 12/31/2014

Uncleaned dishes stored in clean dishrack. Mold growing on ceiling of walkin & reachin cooler-needs to be
cleaned & sanitized.Soda gun holsters found unclean-must be cleaned every 4 hrs while in use. Ice shovel on
top of uncleaned ice machine.

Page 16 of 31



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/25/14 thru 12/31/14

1/7/2015

Permit #

HF2606

Violation Code

EHF11

EHF19

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

PALIOS PIZZA CAFE
3562 S SONCY RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos PROPER HANDLING RTE 12/29/2014

Demerits

7

Inspection Type

HL1B

a)When working with ready to eat food, a plastic glove must be worn over a slash resistant glove.

cos RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 12/29/2014

a)Seal the gap at the back door.

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 12/29/2014

a)Do not store personal jackets on top of soda syrup boxes.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 12/25/14 thru 12/31/14

1/7/2015

Permit #

HFR30

Permit #

HF739

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF23

Status Code

Status Code

ESTABLISHMENT

PALO DURO TRADING POST

11450 P5
Description Comments Inspection Date
12/26/2014
PANCHO VILLA
4601 RIVER RD
Description Comments Inspection Date
SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 12/31/2014

Hand sink leak repaired.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/25/14 thru 12/31/14

1/7/2015

Permit #

HF1558

Permit #

HF1559

Violation Code

EHF25

Violation Code

EHF15

ESTABLISHMENT

PETRO STOPPING CENTERS F 1
8500 E INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Ccos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 12/26/2014

Soda nozzles needed to be cleaned.

PETRO STOPPING CENTERSIS R
8500 E INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 12/29/2014

Corrected from previous inspection.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/25/14 thru 12/31/14

1/7/2015

Permit #

HFC223

Violation Code

EHF21

EHF25

ESTABLISHMENT

RANCH HOUSE CAFE
810 23RD ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H10DAY MANUAL WARE WASHING 12/29/2014

Dish machine not sanitizing. 10 days to correct.

Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 12/29/2014

a)Soda nozzle needed cleaning-COS. b)Fork utensil container needed cleaning-COS.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/25/14 thru 12/31/14

1/7/2015

Permit #

HF357

Violation Code

EHF27

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

ROSS DRESS FOR LESS #545
3030 S SONCY RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

cos ESTABLISHMENT PERMIT 12/30/2014

Demerits Inspection Type

3 HL1B

a) Current permit is not on site. Find and post. If it cannot be found, a duplicate must be purchased for $25.

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 12/30/2014

a)A covered trash is needed in restroom. (repeat violation). b)Spanish hand wash sign must be in restroom.

(repeat violation).
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EHI115

1/7/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/25/14 thru 12/31/14

Permit #

HF517

Permit #

HFC122

Violation Code

EHF07

EHF25

EHF28

Violation Code

EHF08

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Cos

Status Code

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

SCHLOTZSKYS DELI
1612 ROSS ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

ADEQUATE HAND WASHING 12/29/2014 7 HL1B

Employees must wash hands before putting on gloves.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 12/29/2014

Utensil containers needed to be cleaned.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 12/29/2014

Food found stored on floor in walk in freezer. All food must be stored at least 6" off the ground.

907 23RD ST
Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
GOOD HYGIENIC PRACTICES 12/29/2014 7 HL1B

Employee beverages found in food prep area without lids and straws. All personal beverages must have lid
and straw.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 12/25/14 thru 12/31/14

1/7/2015

ESTABLISHMENT

HFC122 EHF25

EHF28

Permit # Violation Code

HFR66 EHF14

SCHLOTZSKYS DELI
Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 12/29/2014

7 HL1B

a)Fresh bread rack needed to be cleaned--should be every four hours. b)lce machine needed to be cleaned.
c)lce scoop found on a unclean surface--must be stored on a clean dry location. d)All clean dish racks

needed to be cleaned.

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 12/29/2014

a)Clean bottoms of reach-in freezers. b)Gaskets to reach-in coolers needed to be cleaned. c)Rusty shelf in

walk-in cooler needs to be replaced--90 days to correct.

ST BENEDICT MONASTERY
17825 S WESTERN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN WATER SUPPLY 12/29/2014

Water sample collected.
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Demerits Inspection Type

0 HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/25/14 thru 12/31/14

1/7/2015

Permit #

HF1205

Violation Code

EHF13

EHF28

EHF25

ESTABLISHMENT

SUBWAY #25567-216
1412 ROSS ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
Ccos HACCP PLAN/TIME 12/29/2014

Cooked eggs found in cooler without date marks.

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 12/29/2014

Cooler gaskets needed to be cleaned.

Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 12/29/2014

Front lobby soda nozzles needed to be cleaned.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/25/14 thru 12/31/14

1/7/2015

Permit #

HF709

Permit #

HFC114

Violation Code

EHF25

Violation Code

EHF02

ESTABLISHMENT

SUBWAY/TRAVEL CENTER #436
715 S LAKESIDE ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Ccos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 12/29/2014

Several dirty sauce caps found stored with clean caps.

SUNSHINE CHILD CARE
2108 13TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN COLD HOLDING 12/29/2014

Cooler holding at 37F.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

1/7/2015

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/25/14 thru 12/31/14

Permit #

HF1230

Permit #

HF2344

Violation Code

EHF23

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF24

Status Code

H10DAY

Status Code

Cos

Cos

TACO BELL

ESTABLISHMENT

2010 ROSS-OSAGE DR

Description Comments

SEWAGE/WASTEWATER

Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

12/31/2014 3 HL1B

Condensate leak in walk in freezer needs to be repaired.

TACO BELL #28925

4116 W INTERSTATE 40

Description Comments

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES

Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

12/26/2014 6 HFOL

Stickers not removed from pans when washed. Repeat. Future violations of items #24 or #25 will result in a

$50.00 reinspection fee.

THERMOMETERS

No thermometer in cold hold unit. Repeat.
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12/26/2014



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/25/14 thru 12/31/14

1/7/2015

Permit #

HF2190

Permit #

HF455

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF28

Violation Code

EHF03

Status Code

Status Code

ESTABLISHMENT

TAYLOR FOOD MART #2005
5000 E INTERSTATE 40

Description Comments Inspection Date

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 12/29/2014

A,B)Corrected from previous inspection.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 12/29/2014

Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL

A)Corrected. B)Exposed wood on shelves holding clean dishes needs to be painted or sealed. (90 days)

TOOT N TOTUM #57
301 ROSS ST

Description Comments Inspection Date

HOT HOLDING 12/26/2014

All cold hold units holding at 135F or above. In compliance.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/25/14 thru 12/31/14

1/7/2015

Permit #

HF893

Permit #

HF1653

Violation Code

EHF15

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

TRAVEL CENTERS OF AMERICA
7000 E INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 12/29/2014

Corrected from previous inspection.

UNITED SUPERMARKET #529
5807 SW 45TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 12/26/2014

Demerits

Demerits

0

Inspection Type

HFOL

Inspection Type

HFOL

a)Floor below cooking equipment not clean. Continue to work on floor cleaning.b)Ensure floor drains are clean

and not holding water. c)Clean dust pans.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/25/14 thru 12/31/14

1/7/2015

Permit #

HF1297

Permit #

HF362

Violation Code

EHF21

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

WAFFLE HOUSE #1239
2108 S WESTERN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
IN MANUAL WARE WASHING 12/29/2014
Corrected.

WAL-MART #822 BAKERY
3700 E INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

12/31/2014
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

1/7/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/25/14 thru 12/31/14

Permit #

HF379

Permit #

HF532

Violation Code

EHF28

Violation Code

EHF22

ESTABLISHMENT

WAL-MART #822 DELI
3700 E INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 12/31/2014 0 HL1B

Blower covers in the two deli walk in coolers needed to be cleaned.

WAL-MART #822 GROCERY
3700 E INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

H5DAYS MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 12/31/2014 3 HL1B

Full time employee must obtain a food manager card from the City of Amarillo Health Dept.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/25/14 thru 12/31/14

1/7/2015

Permit #

HF355

Permit #

HF403

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF08

ESTABLISHMENT

WAL-MART #822 MEAT & SEAFOOD
3700 E INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

12/31/2014 0

WESTERN BOWL/SPARE TIME SPORTS
5120 CANYON DR

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 12/26/2014 4

Blower covers in walk in cooler are moldy. Clean as needed.

Cos GOOD HYGIENIC PRACTICES 12/26/2014

Hand sink used for other purposes. Nothing but soap and water in hand sink.
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Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



